FORM 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99
of The Insolvency Act
1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number 6331241

Name of Company

Anglo Construction Limited

Mark Reynolds

Valentine & Co

3rd Floor, Shakespeare House
7 Shakespeare Road

London N3 1XE

The liquidator(s) of the above named Company attach a Statement of the Company's
affairs as at 6 September 2012

Signed W /% Date 06 September 2012
-

for official use

Valentine & Co Liquidation Post Room
3rd Floor, Shakespeare House

7 Shakespeare Road
London N3 1XE

t 0208343 3710

f 020 8343 4486

MSR/NS/A464 *A1H4VOUD*
A05

10/08/2012 #49
COMPANIES HOUSE

MONDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Anglo Construction Limited

on the 6 September 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name S’T@P\J\M TALOa T

Signed A*ﬂfﬁ@%

Dated 06 Jo4 //2012

!




Anglo Construction Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 September 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge.

HSBC Bank Plc {estimated) {32,000 00)

Deficiency ¢/d (32,000 00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

J -
Signature A\M—’*EQ:’%E‘—% Date _O6/ Of{JZ 2012

NIL



Anglo Construction Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 6 September 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Holiday Pay 3,317 00
3,317 00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (3,317 00)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fleating Charge Creditors
NIL
(3,317 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {tc carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (3,317 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 156 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 32,000 00
32,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (35,317 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 3,317 00
Trade & Expense Creditors 83,519 00
Employees 4,876 00
Directors 5,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 2,992 00
HM Revenue & Customs - CIS (estimated) 3,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT (estimated) 15,000 00
117,704 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {117,704 00)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 {brought down) 32,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (149,704 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
10000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {148,804 00)

Nize b
Signature [ Date Elod |-




8€ 01 Z10Z tequwaydss 90 FLOZ J8A DS Sdi Zjo | sbey

S 7~ aumeudig

— \llll
00 6Z¢ DHZ 844 ‘) 'Asjuemg ‘85010 Jepad ¥z Riad ara)g 00dD
8Z ¥t AN} ¥SS 883 'pigjyocy ‘apeys3 [euisnpu| skspind ‘Aepp shaping aNH | yep 00WD
00 0¥2'C AdZ 0LN3 ‘aayspiojuay ‘auinogxoig ‘aue sqqnis SHUAA 'SUoISUB Angauinogxolg pPR(IN)SMTI 0oro
00 000'€ ZZ) 863N 'suAL uodn ajiSeomaN ‘uojusqbuoT ‘MaIA Yed uojuag ‘Z0sz 49 WY 'NHOI S1D sWosn) g anudAsyY WH LOHD
00 ooo.m_‘ avl g7 ,_ooa._w>_._ _u_mm.;m saulep ,meOI cm_mmm ..hoo_n_ yig .w_:D >uc0>_om:_ jeuonenN 1WA suwiosngd g anuaazy NH S0HD
00 000'2¢ HrZ 9SS ‘xasse ‘ybisjfey "aujua) umo] 19818 UbIH g% 9d yueg DESH GOHD
YY1 66SS 'xess3
00 00L .mmw-co.vcmE:om .m:cm>< BUOIIA L2 .wm:o_._ Jspuexaly JOot IS| _mm._< X2%s3 yinog SWIGISNY) 'p anuaAay WH POHD
81 Z66'C DNE LMN 'UOpU0T ‘peoy u0isn3 98z ‘1amo] uoisng ‘A4 3 JeddoH JAvd 2AVd - SWOISN) @ anuaAdy WH COHD
69 550'g Mg PNN ‘uojdweypoN ‘syunoelg ‘peoy UcHamog) 'asnoH |jamses) payWI ASUICl SUSPMOH ZOHD
00 828 N3/ ZINS 'Asung ‘UORNS ‘Wieayd yinos ‘aue Apues z9 P11 Buninsuo) rewe LOHO
3SY ZING xassng

000 1SoM _mc:,_to>> _Umom coumc_._._mm .mm:oI mmb:m cowm::._:ﬁ_ .:cD >ocm>_om:_ jelauag SWIOISNY g onUaAay INH 00HD
06 0Zv NrZ 013 ‘uopuo ‘uojfa ‘peoy yany 'Aepy aejs3 P11 S921A88 NED L0990
00 60L°L HSL 0191 X2s883 'UOIYBNOT ‘Yied SYI0IM 6 SpuUNoLNg g SPUNVID 0090
£6 61 X16 LHQ ‘Weunq ‘g6g xeg Od ‘anue) Jewoisn) 1BIBM IOYNS B X557 L03D
00 §45°¢ Ort yivQa sy ‘dnopig ‘sueq Asjxag 12z P17 s921M88 Buipioyeas Buiddg 0030
¥6 915°C dg6 509 'piojpeig ‘peoy Wwonoque) ‘alus) ssauisng pAoljoH | Z-61 ‘Inoy 1oang o/ _ Buysiiand jsoxa 10D
£6 ¥8.2°¢ MNY LN 'BdIyspIojuay Junysayy ‘asold Auo) 6 P17 $321AIBS 00l 0040
9¢ 8cz MQJ9 TvQ uS) 'pIojUE( 'BUOIS 'PROY SUCISIIIN BEL ‘SSNOH |00Y9S PIO suojpeD 1022
OF €1 1H8 20D 'Xess3 sisaydiod ‘Aent piemp3 Bury ‘peoy uaaey ¢ yun SdD 0002
00 052'8Z dS8 yzn9o ‘Aaung ‘Bunjop ‘weygoyd ‘peoy Weyss|puisa ‘saussiny (1ag Asjbuiq P11 Slelan ssog £0ao
£Z 028'y AHZ ¥713 'Uopuo ‘moy pueis| z/g P¥7 uoHoNISUOY GANE L0923
6t 652 DV9 6SS X883 ‘AapiooH ‘peoy uouay Jeblap-a7 Jeydsy 009 0089
00 089'L ANE 19 'weybuiuing 1esns eUORIA YEE d717 diyssauped ubisaq sioanyasy SOVD
00 009 dV6 €SS 'X9s53 ‘ssaulinqacys 19918 UBIH 92 P37 saliddng pue seIMBS S | v POV
oY 00L'8 v3€ 6N 'A3qqy WEYIBM "UROD [SMWIY L€ Buyooy uosispuy (X010 40)
89 £Fi ADB €8S 'xass3 ‘ssauiingaoys 'Aepp psenbuep ‘aijua) ssauisng pagpsas 6V IUN sanddng aoui0 BIS v 20vD
L1ZT1EL'2 JQ¥ 9N3 ‘Jeg siajod ‘meypoN ‘peoy sjebame) / P17 9oUBUBJUIBIA R UONORKSUGYD BINj0SqY L0VD
00 085°L ads 6SS 'xess3 ‘eag-uo-ybiaq ‘poomise] ‘Juassai piaipsisays 67 Bulioo|4 poomuy 00vD
3 SSaIppY SWeN Aoy

si0}Ipai) Auedwon - g
pajiwig uononiysuon ojbuy
0D '? BURUB|EA




8¢ 01 Z10Z 1aqwiadas 90

LIOZ JBA DS Sdl

.

[ _\.ﬁ. 1

Z jo Z abed

ameubig

LWLLg'pl Buijjejo] sauju3 ag
0og H16 £8S 'Bag-uo-pusinog ‘peoy duuy 4z Jogie el uaydars Jn 0oLy
00C H16 €SS 'xass3 'ssauiingaoys 'peoy WUy /2 logie | uaydelg 0013
000 NB9 6SS 'xass3 ‘AspjooH ‘abpug|iny ‘anusay dojijiH by siaboy auerd ssiy 0093
00 08€'t dr vLN ‘'uopuot ‘sjebuinog 'peoy sseuyd ggl P17 (86eIneH) Yoad M 0OMD
00 000's H16 £S5 '2ag-uo-puayinog ‘peoy dujuy /z joge] yep uayda)g I 001D
69 Lgg's ADB £8S ‘xass3 ‘ssaulingaoysg ‘Aepp prenbuep 'anuag pagpass sy anuay ssauisng pagpeeg 005D
00 O¥¥'9 MYE £S5 X583 'BaS-UC-PUBINOS '£GZ1 X08 Od 'Aqieq g g uemo) D uoljeauqe| apisisaly 004D
PP OPO'T V€ £48 1Sy 'Weyudoag ‘peoy |puuing 'asnoH uesung diysiauped Jadey sanod L0dD
-3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

sJo}ipain Auedwon - g
pajwi uonannsuos ojbuy
0D @ duUnRUS|EA




8€ 0} 2102 Jequsidag g 0102 J9A 708 sd! L Jo | abey

{ anjeubig |

. 001 Buejo] saujug i
00! 0 001 0 H6 €SS 'B8S-Uo-pUBYINOG ‘PEOY WY /7 logje] uaydalS I 001H
je10] 8410 pio Jaid ssalppy aweN Koy

Siopjoysieys - 5
pPajiw uoljonlisuon ojbuy




